
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:11 PM, Tue, Jan 06
272 Dominga Valley, Jamefort, CA, 40398 | (demo) Bridgette Aufderhar  | (627) 220-0108
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Catherin Mertz
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:23 PM, Tue, Jan 06
55753 Jakubowski Roads, West Martinbury, CA, 12939 | (demo) Suzann Kutch  | 1-795-362-5731 x99958
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Catherin Mertz
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


